
The Vice President began his day at (place). 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

11 
12 
13 
14 

15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

27 

Selected names should be underscored. 

VICE 
DAILY 

Time 

9:36a 
9:50 

10:25 
10:30 
11:45 
12:00 
1:00 
2:55 
3:10 
3:30 

4:10 
4:15 
4:20 
4:40 

5:10 
5:15 
5:20 
5:45 
5:48 
5:50 
6:00 
6:10 
6:15 
7:35 
7:55 
8:10 

9:10 

PRESIDENT LYNDO N B. JOHNSO N 
DIARY Da y Thursday 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo 

t 

t 

f 
f 

f 
t 
t 
t 
f 
f 
f 
t 

t 
f 

LD 

The Whit e Hous e Date  Marc h 21 , 196 2 

Activity (includ e visite d by) * 

To the Whit e House , vi a ca r 11 1 
Arrive Dr . Travell' s offic e 
S212 
Meeting w / th e Presiden t i n the Cabine t Roo m -  t o prepare fo r President' s pres s conferenc e 
To S21 2 from Whit e House , arrivin g S21 2 a t 11:5 5 
Opened Senat e 
Dean Sayre' s luncheo n fo r Episcopa l Dean s -  G21 9 
Depart Luncheo n fo r S212 , arrivin g ther e a t 3:0 0 
Carl Alber t r e: Cong . Cont i (R . , Mass . ) newsletter regardin g Secre t Servic e 
Discussion i n 321 2 w/ Bruc e Jolley , We s Hayden , Brand t Ayer s an d Charli e Boatne r 

re: Nort h Carolin a pres s 
Meeting w / Gilber t Adams ' in S21 2 
G. Reed y 
Ramsey Clar k 

Expenditure 
Code 

Meeting i n S21 2 w/ Germa n Ministe r vo n Brentano , Bo b Skiff , th e Germa n Ambassador , 
and a n interprete r 

Secret Servic e Chie f Rowle y 
Sen. Dirkse n 
G. Reed y 
Joe Bar r -  r e: Cont i newslette r 
Cong. Car l Alber t 
Ramsey Clar k 
Colonel Burri s -  r e: McNamara' s appearanc e befor e Committe e 
Walter Jenkin s 
Watching th e President' s pres s conferenc e o n television i n S21 2 
Cong. Bas s 
Jack Valent i 
To L'Espionnage t o meet Mr . an d Mrs . Jac k Valent i an d Bo b Waldron , arrivin g ther e 

at 8:1 5 
To 4040 , arrivin g ther e a t 9:2 5 p m 

SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AN D COD E 


