Thursday

The White House

The Vice President began his day at (place)\_\_\_\_\_

March 21, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:36a			To the White House, via car 111	
2	9:50			Arrive Dr. Travell's office	
3	10:25	t		S212	
4	10:30			Meeting w/ the President in the Cabinet Room - to prepare for President's press confe	rence
5	11:45			To S212 from White House, arriving S212 at 11:55	
6	12:00			Opened Senate	
7	1:00			Dean Sayre's luncheon for Episcopal Deans - G219	
8	2:55			Depart Luncheon for S212, arriving there at 3:00	
9	3:10	t		Carl Albert re Cong. Conti'(R., Mass.) newsletter regarding Secret Service	
10	3:30			Discussion in S212 w/ Bruce Jolley, Wes Hayden, Brandt Ayers and Charlie Boatner	
				re North Carolina press	
11	4:10		:	Meeting w/ Gilbert Adams in S212	
12	4:15	f		G. Reedy	
13	4:20	f		Ramsey Clark	
14	4:40			Meeting in S212 w/ German Minister von Brentano, Bob Skiff, the German Ambassado and an interpreter	r,
15	5:10	f		Secret Service Chief Rowley	
16	5:15	t		Sen. Dirksen	
17	5:20	t		G. Reedy	
18	5:45	t		Joe Barr - re Conti newsletter	
19	5:48	f		Cong. Carl Albert	
20	5:50	f		Ramsey Clark	
21	6:00	f		Colonel Burris - re McNamara's appearance before Committee	
22	6:10	t		Walter Jenkins	
23	6:15			Watching the President's Press Conference on television in S212	
24	7:35	t		Cong. Bass	
25	7:55	f		Jack Valenti	
26	8:10	_		To La'Espionage to meet Mr. and Mrs. Jack Valenti and Bob Waldron, arriving there	
				at 8:15	
27	9:10			To 4040, arriving there at 9:25 pm	
	]		1		